12/15/2003 Wellbore Diagram

1263

30-015-33020-00-00
Company Name: READ & STEVENS INC
Location: Sec:28 T:16S R:27E Spot: String Information

Lat/Long: Lat:0 Long:0
Property Name: LOTSA LUCK FEDERAL

County Name: Eddy

Cement Information

Perforation Information

Formation Information

St Code Formation
Psrbs Bowers Sand
Pqu Queen
Pgb Grayburg
Psa San Andres
Pgl Glorieta
Pytu Tubb
Pabo Abo
Pwc Wolfcamp
Hole: Unknown PPst Strawn
Ppat Atoka
. Ppmor Morrow

TD: 0 TVD: 0 PBTD: 0

LOTSA LUCK FEDERAL No. 002

Depth
542
672
1050
1390
2832
4155
4852
6080
8058
8421
8450
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